
試合進行予定表

開始予定 回戦 試合数 回戦 試合数

52 kg 1 1 〜 2 2 57 kg 1 1 〜 5 5
48 kg 1 3 〜 7 5 41 kg 1 6 〜 7 2
62 kg 1 8 〜 9 2 44 kg 1 8 〜 14 7
68 kg 1 10 〜 14 5 57 kg 2 15 〜 22 8
38 kg 1 15 〜 17 3 41 kg 2 23 〜 26 4
52 kg 2 18 〜 25 8 44 kg 2 27 〜 30 4
48 kg 2 26 〜 29 4 75 kg 1 31 〜 33 3
62 kg 2 30 〜 33 4 85 kg 1 34 〜 37 4
68 kg 2 34 〜 37 4 57 kg 3 38 〜 41 4
52 kg 3 38 〜 41 4 kg 42 〜 41

kg 42 〜 41 kg 42 〜 41
38 kg 準決勝 42 〜 43 2 41 kg 準決勝 42 〜 43 2
48 kg 準決勝 44 〜 45 2 44 kg 準決勝 44 〜 45 2
62 kg 準決勝 46 〜 47 2 75 kg 準決勝 46 〜 47 2
68 kg 準決勝 48 〜 49 2 85 kg 準決勝 48 〜 49 2
52 kg 準決勝 50 〜 51 2 57 kg 準決勝 50 〜 51 2

kg 52 〜 51 kg 52 〜 51
38 kg 決勝 52 〜 52 1 41 kg 決勝 52 〜 52 1
48 kg 決勝 53 〜 53 1 44 kg 決勝 53 〜 53 1
62 kg 決勝 54 〜 54 1 75 kg 決勝 54 〜 54 1
68 kg 決勝 55 〜 55 1 85 kg 決勝 55 〜 55 1
52 kg 決勝 56 〜 56 1 57 kg 決勝 56 〜 56 1

kg 57 〜 56 kg 57 〜 56

階級 試合番号 階級 試合番号
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